
CYSO Preparatory Music Program 
Violin Class at Graland Country Day School 

2024-2025 School Year Schedule 
 

Date: Description: Time: 
Tuesday September 10 Assembly (this is to promote the violin 

class/ let students know what it entails 
8:30-9:15pm 

Wednesday September 18 Violin Class 3:15-4:00pm 

Wednesday September 25 Violin Class 3:15-4:00pm 

Wednesday October 2 Violin Class 3:15-4:00pm 

Wednesday October 9 Violin Class 3:15-4:00pm 

Wednesday October 16 Violin Class 3:15-4:00pm 
Wednesday October 23 Violin Class 3:15-4:00pm 

Wednesday October 30 Violin Class 3:15-4:00pm 

Wednesday November 6 Violin Class 3:15-4:00pm 

Wednesday November 13 Violin Class 3:15-4:00pm 

Wednesday November 20 Violin Class 3:15-4:00pm 

Wednesday November 27 THANKSGIVING BREAK NO CLASS 

Wednesday December 4 NO CLASS  
Wednesday December 11 Violin Class 3:15-4:00pm 

Wednesday December 18 NO CLASS  

Wednesday December 25 WINTER BREAK NO CLASS 
Wednesday January 1 WINTER BREAK NO CLASS 

Wednesday January 8 Violin Class 3:15-4:00pm 

Wednesday January 15 Violin Class 3:15-4:00pm 

Wednesday January 22 Violin Class 3:15-4:00pm 

Wednesday January 29 Violin Class 3:15-4:00pm 

Wednesday February 5 Violin Class 3:15-4:00pm 

Wednesday February 12 Violin Class 3:15-4:00pm 
Wednesday February 19 Violin Class 3:15-4:00pm 

Wednesday February 26 Violin Class 3:15-4:00pm 

Wednesday March 5 Violin Class 3:15-4:00pm 

Wednesday March 12 Violin Class  3:15-4:00pm 
Wednesday March 19 Violin Class 3:15-4:00pm 

Wednesday March 26 SPRING BREAK NO CLASS 
Wednesday April 2 NO CLASS  
Wednesday April 9 Violin Class 3:15-4:00pm 
Wednesday April 16 Violin Class 3:15-4:00pm 
Wednesday April 23 Violin Class 3:15-4:00pm 
Wednesday April 30 Violin Class 3:15-4:00pm 

 
Additional performance opportunities (DATES TBA) 

▪ Denver Nuggets Court Performance (Early spring 2025) 
▪ CYSO POPS Concert performance (April 2025) 
▪ Year-end recital and side-by-side with CYSO Spectrum String Ensemble @ Graland (April 2025) 

 



**This schedule is in direct correlation with the Graland Country Day 2024-2025 school schedule. 


